
14th April 2024

MONDAY TO FRIDAY except Bank Holidays

Moretonhampstead, Court Street Car Park 0945 1510
Chagford, The Square 0710 1000 1225 1525 1825
Castle Drogo Drive 0721 1013 1238 1538 1836
Drewsteignton Square 0724 1017 1242 1541 1839
Crockernwell 0731 1025 1250 1548 1846
Cheriton Bishop 0734 1028 1253 1551 1849
Tedburn St Mary Garage 0739 1033 1258 1556 1854
Whitestone, Shelter 0749 1042 1307 1605 1903
Royal Oak, Nadderwater 0753 1046 1311 1609 1906
St Thomas Precinct 0802 1054 1319 1617 1913
Sidwell Street STOP 40 0812 1104 1329 1627 1923

SATURDAY except Bank Holidays

Moretonhampstead, Court Street Car Park 0945 1510
Chagford, The Square 0710 1000 1225 1525 1825
Castle Drogo Drive 0721 1013 1238 1538 1836
Drewsteignton Square 0724 1017 1242 1541 1839
Crockernwell 0731 1025 1250 1548 1846
Cheriton Bishop 0733 1028 1253 1551 1849
Tedburn St Mary Garage 0738 1033 1258 1556 1854
Whitestone, Shelter 0747 1042 1307 1605 1903
Royal Oak, Nadderwater 0750 1046 1311 1609 1906
St Thomas Precinct 0757 1054 1319 1617 1913
Sidwell Street STOP 40 0805 1104 1329 1627 1920

Moretonhampstead - Exeter via Chagford, Drewsteigton and Tedburn St Mary     	 173

Exeter - Moretonhampstead via Tedburn St Mary, Drewsteigton and Chagford  	 173

14th April 2024

MONDAY TO FRIDAY except Bank Holidays

Sidwell Street STOP 40 0818 1115 1345 1715
St Thomas Railway Station 0825 1123 1353 1728
Royal Oak , Nadderwater 0832 1130 1400 1737
Whitestone, Shelter 0836 1134 1404 1741
Tedburn St Mary Garage 0845 1143 1413 1750
Cheriton Bishop 0850 1148 1418 1755
Crockernwell 0853 1151 1421 1758
Drewsteignton Square 0900 1159 1429 1806
Castle Drogo Drive 0902 1201 1431 1808
The Square, Chagford 0916 1217 1447 1822
Moretonhampstead, Court Street Car Park 0928 1459

SATURDAY except Bank Holidays

Sidwell Street STOP 40 0818 1115 1345 1715
St Thomas Railway Station 0824 1123 1353 1724
Royal Oak , Nadderwater 0831 1130 1400 1731
Whitestone, Shelter 0835 1134 1404 1735
Tedburn St Mary Garage 0844 1143 1413 1744
Cheriton Bishop 0849 1148 1418 1749
Crockernwell 0852 1151 1421 1752
Drewsteignton Square 0859 1159 1429 1800
Castle Drogo Drive 0901 1201 1431 1802
The Square, Chagford 0915 1217 1447 1816
Moretonhampstead, Court Street Car Park 0927 1459


